
N E W  T I T L E S  O F  T H E  

AMERICAN 
SOUTHEAST

O l d  D o m i n i o n  t o  t h e  S u n s h i n e  S t a t e 

2023

Celebrating  
75 Years



CONTENTS
1 General

2 Nature/Outdoors

3 Sports and Recreation

6 Civil War

8 Kids

9 Alabama

10 Florida

7 Georgia

18 Kentucky, Louisiana, & Mississippi

19 The Carolinas

21 Tennessee

22 Virginia & West Virginia



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    1  

General

GHOST STORIES
36 Spine-Chilling Tales of Terror and the Supernatural
Edited by Bill Bowers

Ghost Stories is a ghoulish collection of true classics, long-forgotten and legendary, with frightening stories 
from Washington Irving, Edgar Allan Poe, Bret Harte, Ambrose Bierce, Edith Wharton, Mark Twain, Guy de 
Maupassant, O. Henry, Willa Cather, and many others. Ghost Stories offers tales rooted in their time, place, 
and topic. This ghostly collection delivers the ghastly, horrifying, and otherwise haunting tales of terror we 
love to read—late at night, with the lights off.

September 2022 • Fiction/Fairy Tales, Folk Tales, Legends & Mythology
480 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6932-3 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

LIGHTHOUSES OF THE SOUTHERN STATES
From Chesapeake Bay to Cape Florida
By Ray Jones

Lighthouses of the Southern States is the classic guide to the most significant lighthouses in the Carolinas, 
Georgia, and Florida. Through stirring historic accounts and stunning color and archival photographs, the 
stories of more than thirty-five lighthouses come alive in vivid detail. Each light—from Bodie Island Light on 
the Outer Banks to the Cape Florida Light outside Miami—tells its own engrossing tale of survival. Discover 
the rich history behind these majestic sentinels, and learn more about visiting them. 

December 2022 • Travel/United States/South/General
128 Pages • 61 Color Photos • 7 x 9
978-1-4930-4728-4 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

COASTAL KITCHEN
Healthy Seafood Recipes for Everyday Cooking
By Jenny Shea Rawn

If you are a lover of seafood, the ocean, and all things coastal living, you’ve come to the right place. Coastal 
Kitchen unlocks the mystery of the sea—taking the guesswork out of seafood. Jenny Shea Rawn makes it 
easier for you to select, prepare, and cook seafood so that you can create simple, yet elevated, and healthy 
seafood meals in your own kitchen. Throughout these pages are seafood tips and tricks, over 100 simple 
recipes for everyday cooking, and some new and unique ways of serving up seafood—hello seacuterie boards! 
Plus, Coastal Kitchen answers the most common questions about seafood. Come along on a few New 
England based seafood tours—a scallop boat, oyster farm, mussel farm, and kelp farm—to see the seafood at 
its source and meet the incredible fishermen and women who supply us with the freshest seafood you can 
buy. Whether you live by the sea or just hold the sea close to your heart, Coastal Kitchen will inspire you in 
the kitchen. 

July 2023 • Cooking/Specific Ingredients/Seafood
256 Pages • 125 Color Photos • 100 Recipes • 7 x 9
978-1-4930-7311-5 • $35.00 • Cloth • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

COVER
 TO

 COME



2  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Outdoors/Nature

THE ORVIS GUIDE TO HATCH STRATEGIES
Successful Fly Fishing for Trout without Always Matching the Hatch
By Tom Rosenbauer, Foreword by Tom Bie

One of the most studied yet intimidating aspects of fly fishing for trout is an understanding of insect hatches. 
This unique book teaches fly fishers enough entomology to be successful, and instead of focusing on insect 
identification, it stresses learning how to approach trout, how to find where they feed, and how to present 
the fly so it is accepted as natural food without hesitation. It helps fly fishers catch more fish on dry flies, 
streamers, and nymphs, and teaches the angler more about trout than the life history of insects. Published in 
association with The Orvis Company.

“Rosebauer’s strength has always been not only knowing all the technical stuff about fly fishing that profes-
sional anglers know, but also putting that know-how in the context of an ordinary angler enjoying fishing 
while learning to be better at it. The pace, tone, and organization of this book are excellent in that regard. 
This is readable technical stuff, nicely balanced between information and anecdote, and in sync on every 
page with the narrative we all seek on the water—the experience of a good day’s fishing.” —Gray’s Sporting 
Journal

February 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Fishing
232 Pages • 210 Color Photos • 8½ x 11
978-1-4930-6168-6 • $34.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7893-2923-3

LYONS PRESS

WILDFLOWERS OF NORTH AMERICA
A Coast-to-Coast Guide to More than 500 Flowering Plants
By Damian Fagan

This user-friendly field guide to 600 wildflowers found in North America is organized by color and 
alphabetically to enable wildflower enthusiasts and nature lovers to identify and learn about the natural and 
cultural history of flowering plants.

Color photographs accompanied by plant descriptions, range, flowering periods, and other natural history 
notes such as historical uses, etymology, pollinator associations will entice and educate readers from coast to 
coast. 

March 2022 • Nature/Plants/Flowers
320 Pages • 7 B/W Illustrations • 604 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-5781-8 • $29.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

AMERICA’S NATIONAL HERITAGE AREAS
A Guide to the Nation’s New Kind of National Park
By Robert Manning

There are fifty-five National Heritage Areas scattered across the US and they continue to grow in number and 
diversity. Though they’re not officially national parks, their conservation, education, and recreation related 
objectives echo those of the national parks: to conserve nationally significant natural and cultural landscapes 
and to make them available to the public for purposes of education, recreation, and sustainable tourism-
related economic development. But the methods of achieving these objectives are different—very different—
than those used in the national parks. While both national parks and NHAs are established by Congress, 
national parks are conventionally large areas of public land that are owned and managed by the National 
Park Service (NPS). NHAs take a more inclusive, partnership-based approach to their work; they offer local 
citizens, government at all levels, non-profit organizations, and private sector enterprises the opportunity 
to define, celebrate and conserve the natural, historic, cultural, scenic and recreational resources that have 
been vital in shaping their identity and destiny. NHAs are composed primarily of private lands; they’re living 
landscapes where participants reside, work and play. Each chapter in this guidebook describes the remarkable 
natural and cultural resources that define NHAs and highlights nearby visitor attractions, enticing readers to 
visit NHAs and to enjoy and appreciate the attractions offered. 

June 2022 • Travel/United States/General
256 Pages • 227 Color Photos • 7 x 9
978-1-4930-6066-5 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    3  

Nature/Outdoors

CUT FLOWERS, FOLIAGE AND FRUITS OF THE SOUTHEAST
Four Seasons of Floral Design
By Lee Hemmings Carlton

Native plants are the natural centerpieces of the Southeastern landscape, so why shouldn’t they be the 
centerpiece of the Southern table? From the mountains of Southern Appalachia, into the Piedmont Plateau 
and all the way down to the Atlantic and Gulf Coastal Plains, native plants provide an abundance of cut 
flowers, foliage, fruit, and berries that add regional character to any bouquet, vase or wreath throughout the 
year. Cut Flowers, Foliage, & Fruits of the Southeast introduces readers to the beautiful bounty of the region 
along with growth information, seasonality, how to forage and harvest responsibly, and flower care, illustrated 
with vibrant photography. Bring the landscape indoors with guides to create wreaths, bouquets, corsages, and 
vase arrangements. Tutorials and primers will teach the expert and novice alike to arrange gorgeous floral 
designs by season.

December 2022 • Gardening/Regional/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
280 Pages • 200 Color Photos • 7 x 9
978-1-4930-4442-9 • $26.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

FORAGING WILD EDIBLE PLANTS OF NORTH AMERICA
More than 150 Delicious Recipes Using Nature’s Edibles
Second Edition
By Christopher Nyerges

Edible wild plants are nature’s natural food source, growing along roadsides, sprouting in backyards, and 
blooming in country fields. North America’s diverse geography overflows with edible plant species. From 
alyssum to watercress, chicory to purslane, Foraging Wild Plants of North America provides everything you 
need to know about the most commonly found wild greens with over 200 mouth-watering recipes. 

Fully revised and updated, this full-color field and feast guide with images to the most common edible wild 
plants is the ideal companion for hikers, campers, and anyone who enjoys eating the good food of the earth. 

May 2023 • Nature/Plants/General
224 Pages • 241 Color Photos • 155 Recipes • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6447-2 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-0518-5 (2016)

FALCON GUIDES

HIKING HIDDEN GEMS IN AMERICA’S NATIONAL PARKS
By Ted Alvarez

In Hiking Hidden Gems in America’s National Parks, Ted Alvarez invites readers to explore the joy of 
hiking in America’s vibrant national park system. Alvarez explains why, how, and where to find the hidden 
hiking gems throughout these locations and features first-hand descriptions. Each entry includes personal 
anecdotes, natural and cultural history, and practical tips. Every trail description is richly illustrated with 
color photographs and maps. 

July 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
352 Pages • 10 x 8½
978-1-4930-7077-0 • $34.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

COVER
 TO

 COME



4  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Sports and Recreation

THE FOOTBALL BOOK OF WHY (AND WHO, WHAT, WHEN, WHERE, AND HOW)
The Answers to Questions You’ve Always Wondered about America’s Most Popular Game
By Wayne Stewart

Why is a football field sometimes called a gridiron? Who are some of the best left-handed quarterbacks 
ever? Who was the first Black quarterback to win a Super Bowl? Why do players form a huddle when plays 
are called? When did quarterback sacks become an official statistic? What is the record for the most passes 
thrown by a quarterback in a game? 

This book provides a slew of questions and in-depth answers concerning the traditions, rules, records, and 
history of pro football (and more). From the early days of football to the hugely popular game seen today, 
Wayne Stewart answers questions even the most knowledgeable fan may have pondered. Whether the topic 
is quarterbacks or coaches, famous “firsts” or memorable moments, if a Who, What, When, Where, Why, or 
How? question is on your mind, this is the book for you.

“The Football Book of Why is an entertaining and fact-filled book that any fan will enjoy. Wayne Stewart com-
pletely covers the game from its roots through today.” —Jackie Smith, Pro Football Hall-of-Fame tight end

October 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Football
250 Pages • 27 B/W Photos • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-6857-9 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

THE HISTORY OF THE NBA IN TWELVE GAMES
From 24 Seconds to 30,000 3-Pointers
By Sean Deveney

From its early days as a physical, plodding game with franchises parked in outpost towns like Fort Wayne, 
Moline, and Rochester, to today’s international showcase sport, professional basketball has evolved 
dramatically over the decades. But the development of the National Basketball Association and its star 
players was not preordained. There were moments, both obvious and subtle, that steered the direction of the 
sport, whether it was Bill Russell’s swan song, a near-miss on Michael Jordan, Kobe Bryant’s All-Star debut 
at nineteen, a LeBron James legacy game or a deep 3-point-shot by Steph Curry, these moments gradually 
brought us the NBA we know today—a scrappy league that was jump-started by a 24-second timer and will be 
defined by the 30,000 3-pointers its players knock down per season. Veteran NBA reporter and editor Sean 
Deveney will explore the unique characters and backstories of 12 crucial games in the history of the NBA, 
while putting them into the context of their influence on the direction of the league.

“What a terrific idea for a book, and Sean Deveney pulls it off splendidly, with an appreciation for the NBA’s 
history and minutiae that any basketball fan will appreciate.”  
— Mike Sielski, author of The Rise: Kobe Bryant and the Pursuit of Immortality

November 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Basketball
280 Pages • 16 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6665-0 • $27.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

THE 50 GREATEST PLAYERS IN BRAVES HISTORY
By Robert W. Cohen

The 50 Greatest Players in Braves History examines the careers of the 50 men who made the greatest 
impact on one of Major League Baseball’s oldest and most iconic franchises. Using as measuring sticks the 
degree to which they impacted the fortunes of the team and the extent to which they added to the Braves 
legacy—in both Milwaukee and Atlanta—and the levels of statistical compilation and overall dominance they 
attained while wearing a Braves uniform, The 50 Greatest Players in Braves History ranks, from 1 to 50, the 
top 50 players in team history. Quotes from opposing players and former teammates are provided along the 
way, as are summaries of each player’s greatest season, most memorable performances, and most notable 
achievements.

April 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Baseball/History
360 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-7112-8 • $28.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    5  

Sports and Recreation

THE FIRST KENTUCKY DERBY
Thirteen Black Jockeys, One Shady Owner, and the Little Red Horse that Wasn’t Supposed to Win
By Mark Shrager

In The First Kentucky Derby, racing historian Mark Shrager examines the events leading up to the first “Run 
for the Roses,” the unsuccessful plot hatched by the winning horse’s owner to fix the race, and the prominent 
role played by African-Americans in Gilded Age racing culture—a holdover from pre-emancipation days, 
when slaves would be trained from birth to ride for their wealthy owners, and would grow up surrounded by 
the horses that would be their life’s work. 

May 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Horse Racing
256 Pages • 16 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-7334-4 • $28.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

FOUR QUARTERS OF HISTORY
Ten Games That Define the Modern NFL
By Sean Deveney

Professional football has come a long way from its origins as a game played on sandlots and frozen fields 
to the high-tech spectacular it is today. This book focuses on ten games of the modern era that, collectively, 
have shaped and defined the National Football League. The chapters will go beyond mere descriptions of the 
games as they trace the significance of a particular contest on the growth of the league. From “the greatest 
game ever played”—the 1958 NFL championship that marked the dawn of the TV era for the NFL—to Joe 
Namath’s guaranteed win in Super Bowl III, Franco Harris’s Immaculate Reception, and the rise of the New 
England Patriots’ dynasty, Sean Deveney covers the games that have helped propel pro football to its status 
as the most popular game in America. 

“Four Quarters of History provides a thought-provoking perspective on how the NFL evolved into what it is 
today. Fischer writes vividly about the history of our league — and the games he has chosen to illustrate his 
points are classic argument-starters.” —Tom Coughlin

October 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Football
288 Pages • 10 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6283-6 • $28.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

THE BASKETBALL BOOK OF WHY
By Wayne Stewart

Why are basketball players sometimes referred to as “cagers”? How were the first baskets different from those 
used today? What does it mean to be “over the limit” in a basketball game? Who hit the first 3-point shot in 
an NBA game? Who are some of the greatest left-handed payers in NBA history? Who is the NBA’s greatest 
pure shooter of all time?

This book provides a slew of questions and in-depth answers concerning the traditions, rules, records, and 
history of pro basketball (and more). From the early days of basketball to the hugely popular game seen 
today, Wayne Stewart answers questions even the most knowledgeable fan may have pondered. Whether the 
topic is point guards or coaches, famous “firsts” or memorable moments, if a Who, What, When, Where, Why, 
or How question is on your mind, this is the book for you.

November 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Basketball/Reference
256 Pages • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-7276-7 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



6  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Civil War

ALL ROADS LED TO GETTYSBURG 
A New Look at the Civil War’s Pivotal Battle
By Troy D. Harman

Gettysburg Ranger and historian Troy Harman draws on a lifetime of researching the Civil War and 
more than thirty years of studying the terrain of Gettysburg and south-central Pennsylvania and northern 
Maryland to reframe the story of the Battle of Gettysburg. In the process he shows there’s still much to say 
about one of history’s most written-about battles. This is revisionism of the best kind.

“A thoughtful, well-researched, and provocative study that seems certain to create controversy. All serious 
students of the battle will want to read it and ponder its conclusions.” —Harry W. Pfanz, former chief historian 
of the National Park Service

August 2022 • History/United States/Civil War Period (1850-1877)
360 Pages • 3 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-0-8117-7063-7 • $29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

STACKPOLE BOOKS

WHEN THE SOUTHERN LIGHTS WENT DARK
The Lighthouse Establishment During the Civil War
By Mary Louise Clifford and J. Candace Clifford

The Confederacy extinguished the lights in all the lighthouses it controlled long before any shots were 
fired at Fort Sumter. When the Southern Lights Went Dark: The Lighthouse Establishment During the Civil 
War tells the story of the men who assumed the daunting task of finding the lenses and lamps, repairing 
deliberate destruction to the towers and lightships, and relighting them as soon as the Navy could afford 
them protection. From Cape Hatteras to Ocracoke Light, Jupiter Inlet to Tybee Island, St. Simons to 
Cockspur Island and others, these are the stories from a unique era in United States lighthouse history. 

August 2023 • History/United States/State & Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
192 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-4706-2 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

THE BIG BOOK OF CIVIL WAR SITES
From Fort Sumter to Appomattox, A Visitor’s Guide to the History, Personalities, and Places of America’s 
Battlefields
Introduction by James Bradford

The definitive travel reference for America’s most famous—and infamous—Civil War battle sites!

With The Big Book of Civil War Sites, history-focused travelers finally have ready access to in-depth and 
thorough listings of all sites associated with the major battles of a devastating war that transformed the 
nation. Whether for exploring the Southern states or the Eastern theater, this book provides a full range of 
historical background information, travel and lodging options, museums, tours, and special events.

June 2023 • History/United States/Civil War Period (1850-1877)
456 Pages • 50 Color Illustrations • 150 Color Photos • 7½ x 9¼
978-1-4930-7202-6 • $29.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    7  

Civil War

RIDERS IN THE STORM
The Triumphs and Tragedies of a Black Cavalry 
Regiment in the Civil War
By John D. Warner Jr.

In the spirit of the book One Gallant Rush and 
the movie Glory, Riders in the Storm covers—
uncovers and indeed recovers—the story of 
the African-American cavalrymen of the 5th 
Massachusetts. Author John Warner has literal 
fingertip command of the primary sources, and 
after spending two decades researching letters, 
diaries, reports, newspapers, and more, he tells 
a story of resilience in the face of adversity, 
one that will resonate not just during the 
present moment of reckoning with race in the 
United States, but in the annals of American 
history for all time.

May 2022 • History/United States/Civil War 
Period (1850-1877)
464 Pages • 46 B/W Photos • 12 Color Illustrations 
6½ x 9½
978-0-8117-7085-9 • $34.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

STACKPOLE BOOKS

DR. MARY WALKER’S CIVIL WAR
One Woman’s Journey to the Medal of Honor 
and the Fight for Women’s Rights
By Theresa Kaminski

“I will always be somebody.”

This assertion, a startling one from a 
nineteenth-century woman, drove the life of 
Dr. Mary Edwards Walker, the only American 
woman ever to receive the Medal of Honor. 
Theresa Kaminski shares a different way of 
looking at the Civil War, through the eyes 
of a woman confident she could make a 
contribution equal to that of any man. She 
takes readers into the political cauldron of the 
nation’s capital in wartime, where Walker was a 
familiar if notorious figure. 

June 2022 • History/Women
344 Pages • 20 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6642-1 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

ARMIES SOUTH, ARMIES NORTH
The Military Forces of the Civil War Compared 
and Contrasted
By Alan Axelrod

An argument settler—and starter—for Civil 
War buffs who want to know which side had 
the better soldiers: Armies South, Armies 
North definitively compares the military forces 
of both sides. 

Civil War buffs are always arguing over which 
side had the better soldiers. Armies South, 
Armies North by Alan Axelrod helps readers 
reconsider their understanding of America’s 
most harrowing war. Axelrod is the author of 
more than one hundred books with a passion 
for military history and leadership. Each 
chapter of his new book compares the military 
forces with both quantitative and qualitative 
measures. Axelrod analyzes the equipment, the 
leadership and strategies, and the men who 
fought in each army, with additional focus on 
lesser known flash points during the war. 

September 2022 • History/Military/United States
280 Pages • 49 B/W Photos • 7½ x 9
978-1-4930-6923-1 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

FREEDOM ON TRIAL
The First Post-Civil War Battle Over Civil 
Rights and Voter Suppression
By Scott Farris

Highlighting forgotten Black and white civil 
rights pioneers and weaving in the story of the 
author’s own great-grandfather’s crimes as a 
member of the Ku Klux Klan, Freedom on Trial 
tells a gripping story of a moment pregnant 
with promise when race relations in the 
United States might have taken a dramatically 
different turn. It is a story that also offers a 
sober lesson for those engaged in the ongoing 
work of fulfilling the American promise of 
equality for all. 

December 2022 • History/United States/General
392 Pages • 12 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6742-8 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

GREAT AMERICAN CIVIL WAR 
STORIES
Edited by Lamar Underwood

The Civil War Relived in 40 Stories! 

Between the first shots fired at Fort Sumter 
on April 12, 1861, to Lee’s surrender at 
Appomattox Courthouse on April 9, 1865, the 
nation was irrevocably changed, as were the 
lives of the soldiers and civilians who lived 
through the war. This is an extraordinary 
collection of stories about that epochal 
conflict, bringing the victories and defeats, the 
valor and the heartbreak, alive with personal 
intensity.

December 2022 • History/United States/Civil War 
Period (1850-1877)
320 Pages • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-6908-8 • $18.00 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

THE GREATEST ESCAPE
A True American Civil War Adventure 
By Douglas Miller

The Greatest Escape: A True American Civil 
War Adventure tells the story of the largest 
prison breakout in U.S. history. It took place 
during the Civil War, when more than 1,200 
Yankee officers were jammed into Libby, a 
special prison considered escape-proof, in the 
Confederate capitol of Richmond, Virginia. 
A small group of men, obsessed with escape, 
mapped out an elaborate plan and one cold 
and clear night, 109 men dug their way to 
freedom. 

Since all the escapees were officers, they all 
could read and write well. Over 50 of them 
would publish riveting accounts of their 
adventures. This is the first book to weave 
together these contemporary accounts into a 
true-to-life narrative. 

February 2023 • History/United States/Civil War 
Period (1850-1877)
304 Pages • 37 B/W Illustrations • 7 B/W Photos 
6½ x 9½
978-1-4930-7185-2 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS



8  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Kids

KNOTS FOR KIDS
By Buck Tilton, Illustrated by Christine Conners

Knots for Kids delivers relevant, expertly 
curated content perfect for kids. Outdoor 
skills expert and veteran author Buck Tilton 
provides readers with accessible information 
on choosing the best knot for the situation, 
tying different types of common knots and 
hitches, selecting the best kinds of rope, and 
much more. With step-by-step instructions 
(for both righties and lefties!) on tying the 
most used and useful knots, this is the perfect 
book to teach children how to tie knots like the 
experts. 

June 2022 • Juvenile NonFiction/Sports & 
Recreation/Camping & Outdoor Activities  
Ages 8-12
136 Pages • 364 Color Photos • 7¾ x 9¼
978-1-4930-5991-1 • $16.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

ATLANTIC COAST FISHES YOU CAN 
COLOR!
Coloring Book and Guide
By Howard Reisman, Illustrated by Shirley Baty

Over 25,000 fish species live in the world. The 
Atlantic coastline is home to a few hundred 
of these. The seventeen species illustrated 
and described in this book are commonly 
found between the “Capes”: Cape Cod in 
Massachusetts and Cape Hatteras in North 
Carolina, but the ranges for some are much 
greater, even extending as far south as South 
America. Species illustrated include the 
American Eel, Pufferfish, Northern Pipefish, 
Oyster Toadfish, Striped Bass and a dozen 
others. 

June 2022 • Juvenile NonFiction/Activity Books/
Coloring • Ages 8-11
40 Pages • 45 B/W Illustrations • 8½ x 11
978-1-4930-6593-6 • $8.95 • Paper • [Trade]

MUDDY BOOTS

GOING TO THE ZOO
By Eric Parrish and Ellen Sukovich Parrish

Visiting the zoo is a quintessential childhood 
experience filled with wonder and learning. 
For most kids, the zoo is the only place they 
will see exotic and wild animals. It is also a 
place where they can feel connected to the 
natural world and learn the importance of 
taking care of wildlife and the environment. 
Going to the Zoo is a 1,060-word nonfiction 
children’s picture book designed for ages 5-9. 
Using informative text, plus blurbs and tidbits 
of interesting animal and zoo insight, Going 
to the Zoo follows two young friends as they 
visit the zoo and learn about the different ways 
zoos care for their animals. Vivid illustrations 
bring the zoo and its activities to life as the 
friends explore everything from how zoos feed 
their animals to why zoo animals do “tricks.” 
Aimed toward early to middle elementary 
students, Going to the Zoo’s content is less 
dense than Michael George’s Life at the Zoo 
but it is more sophisticated and challenging 
than Blake Hoena’s The Zoo Book. Going to 
the Zoo was reviewed by teachers, educators, 
and Denver Zoo professionals for content and 
age appropriateness.

January 2023 • Juvenile NonFiction/Animals/
Zoos • Ages 5-9
32 Pages • 51 Color Illustrations • 8½ x 8½
978-1-4930-6846-3 • $16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

MUDDY BOOTS

TWO THOUSAND MILES TO HAPPY
Earl Shaffer and the First Thru Hike of the 
Appalachian Trail
By Andrea Shapiro

In 1948 World War II veteran Earl Shaffer 
decided to “walk the war out of his system” 
and became the first person to report hiking 
the entire length of the Appalachian Trail in 
one, continuous journey. This children’s book 
tells the story of Earl’s remarkable journey of 
five million steps across fourteen states for 
over two thousand miles. “So, on a blustery 
April morning in 1948, Earl stood on a Georgia 
mountain peak, beside a weather-beaten sign, 
with a pack on his back and only the birds 
in the trees for company.” One hundred and 
twenty-four days later he stood atop Maine’s 
Mt. Katahdin in triumph. In 1965, he hiked the 
AT from north to south and became the first 
person to report a thru-hike of the AT in both 
directions.

January 2023 • Juvenile NonFiction/Science & 
Nature/General • Ages 5-9
32 Pages • 15 Color Illustrations • 8 x 10
978-1-4930-6819-7 • $16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

MUDDY BOOTS

TONIGHT: A BEDTIME BOOK
By Jamie Siebrase

Every night at bedtime a little boy imagines 
he’s a different animal as his mother attempts 
to put him to bed. “I’m a baby lark,” he tells her. 
The mother then says to him that baby birds 
are called hatchlings and it is time for this 
hatchling to go to sleep. “But hatchlings don’t 
sleep in beds, they sleep in nests,” she says. 
And so it continues as the boy imagines he is a 
baby mountain lion, bighorn sheep, chipmunk, 
coyote, skunk, and moose. This is a twist on 
“goodnight” books that also teaches about 
animal families and their habitats. 

June 2023 • Juvenile Fiction/Animals/General 
Ages 3-7
32 Pages • 16 Color Illustrations • 8 x 10
978-1-4930-7321-4 • $16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

MUDDY BOOTS

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    9  

Alabama

HIKING ALABAMA
A Guide to the State’s Greatest Hiking Adventures
Fifth Edition
By Joe Cuhaj

The premier guide to 50 of the greatest hikes in Alabama. Inside readers will find detailed maps, accurate 
route profiles showing the ups and downs of each hike, tips on equipment, trip planning, and hiking with 
dogs and children, accurate directions, difficulty ratings, trail contacts, and more.

March 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
280 Pages • 76 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6227-0 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-8729-6 (2014)

FALCON GUIDES

BEST EASY DAY HIKES BIRMINGHAM
By Joe Cuhaj

Best Easy Day Hikes Birmingham presents approximately twenty easy-to-follow, accessible, and scenic trails 
in and around Birmingham, Alabama. Written by an expert local hiker, this guide describe the best hikes for 
those who have limited time or abilities, without missing out on the area’s scenic splendors. 

March 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
104 Pages • 4¼ x 7
978-1-4930-7019-0 • $12.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA TRIVIA BOOK
Updated Edition
By Jessica Lacher-Feldman

Originally published in 2007, The University of Alabama Trivia Book has been updated with a wealth of new 
and recent facts about the home of the Crimson Tide. Over 700 questions (with answers) and quotations 
span more than two centuries of UA history, from the fun to the significant, the bizarre to the informative. 
This is the quintessential source of information about Alabama’s oldest and largest public university, perfect 
for current and prospective students, alumni, college football fans, and Tuscaloosa “townies.”

Updates include new facts related to much-beloved football in the Nick Saban era; the most recent 
enrollment statistics and sports records; and new faculty trivia. Discover obscure facts, forgotten lore, and 
exciting tidbits about everything from student life and traditions to Town and Gown, including:

• Who was the first woman to earn a law degree at UA

• What year the football team started wearing hard helmets

• When air conditioning was first installed on campus

And much more!

August 2023 • History/United States/State & Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
176 Pages • 5⅜ x 7⅛
978-1-4930-6919-4 • $16.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

COVER
 TO

 COME



10  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Florida

PALM BEACH 
The Essential Guide to America’s Legendary 
Resort Town
Second Edition
By Rick Rose

The completely revised and updated 2nd 
edition of Palm Beach: The Essential Guide 
to America’s Legendary Resort Town features 
a foreword from celebrated designer and 
author Steven Stolman, as well as new content, 
such as a scenic walking tour, information 
about private clubs, birding tips and new local 
attractions. The book offers insights on island-
appropriate attire, tips on self-guided tours, 
recommended regional road trips, horse show 
101, and so much more, providing a complete 
overview of everything Palm Beach. The guide 
is the ultimate resource for those who know 
the city intimately, wish to visit, or just have an 
appreciation for the cultural destination that is 
Palm Beach.

February 2022 • Travel/United States/South/
South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, 
WV)
208 Pages • 123 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-272-4 • $23.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

THE CONDOMINIUM CONCEPT
A Practical Guide for Officers, Owners, 
Realtors, Attorneys, and Directors of Florida 
Condominiums
Sixteenth Edition
By Peter M. Dunbar

A practical and popular guide to operating 
a successful condominium association 
in Florida. Working tool with forms and 
references to the latest Florida Statutes. 
For officers, owners, realtors, attorneys and 
directors.

February 2022 • Law/Housing & Urban 
Development
392 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-308-0 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-68334-009-6 (2017)

PINEAPPLE PRESS

THE LAW OF FLORIDA 
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
Twelveth Edition
By Peter M. Dunbar and Charles F. Dudley

Completely updated guide to the laws 
governing homeowners associations in 
Florida. Cross-referenced to the latest 
Florida statutes, this book covers everything 
from creating and maintaining a budget to 
conducting productive meetings. Includes 27 
forms that can be adapted to any association.

February 2022 • Law/Government/State, 
Provincial & Municipal
188 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-309-7 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-68334-011-9 (2017)

PINEAPPLE PRESS

WILDFLOWERS OF THE  
FLORIDA KEYS 
A Field Guide to the Wildflowers, Trees, 
Shrubs, and Woody Vines of the Region
Second Edition
By Roger L. Hammer

Fully revised and updated, Wildflowers of 
the Florida Keys is the ultimate field guide to 
wildflowers, trees, and shrubs of the ecoregion 
that extends from Soldier Key to Key West. 
Whether you are looking for the endemic 
Big Pine Partridge Pea, the elusive Keys 
Passionflower, or the fragrant Princewood, 
this guide will aid in plant identification for 
botanists and novice enthusiasts alike. Packed 
with vivid color photos and informative text, 
this valuable reference will help you identify 
and appreciate the unique and varied flora of 
this lush, tropical region. 

June 2022 • Nature/Plants/Flowers
240 Pages • 357 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6211-9 • $29.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-2569-4 (2004)

FALCON GUIDES

GHOSTS OF THE GREEN SWAMP
A Cracker Western
By Lee Gramling

Tate Barkley is back setting out to the vast 
and ominous swampland west of Orlando. 
Tate meets up with the odd and ornery little 
bald “perfessor” named Monk, who sells elixirs 
from his odd contraption of a wagon. Tate 
and Monk—and an odd assortment of other 
characters—follow a trail that draws them ever 
deeper into that vast forbidding swampland 
near the headwaters of the Withlacoochee 
River. This Cracker Western will have your 
spine tingling as it races on to the final all-out 
showdown 

July 2022 • Fiction/Historical/General
304 Pages • 5 x 8
978-1-68334-304-2 • $18.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

NINETY-MILE PRAIRIE
A Cracker Western
By Lee Gramling

Peek Tillman has grown up in the Florida 
backcountry and knows that as he does his 
job of herding cattle to market across the 
big prairie to the east of the Gulf’s Charlotte 
Harbor, he has to be on the lookout for wild 
beasts and poisonous reptiles—as well as 
predators of the human variety. But this time 
he encounters more than he can figure how to 
handle, namely a very beautiful young woman, 
married (unfortunately for Peek) to a real-live 
archaeologist down from the Northeast, not to 
mention some greedy outlaws set on taking 
advantage of the situation. Joined by Chekita 
Joe, a fierce frontiersman who knows the 
Florida wilderness even better than Peek, the 
young cowhand sets out to rescue the Yankees 
from what he believes is a doomed expedition.

July 2022 • Fiction/Westerns
280 Pages • 5 x 8
978-1-68334-306-6 • $18.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    11  

Florida

RIDERS OF THE SUWANNEE
A Cracker Western
By Lee Gramling

Tate Barkley returns to 1870s Florida after ten 
years on the Western frontier. He’s the kind 
of man trouble just naturally seems to find, 
and to tell the truth, he’s gotten sort of used 
to it by now. But Big Bill Caton and his three 
dozen renegades are more trouble than Tate 
figured on. Before his run-in with the Caton 
bunch, he’d halfway thought about settling 
down in the Florida Panhandle where he grew 
up. Now it seems like a better idea just to keep 
on riding. That is, until Tate meets Eileen 
McClanahan, a widow with a couple of kids, 
who is trying to hold on to her place on the 
Florida Gulf coast. 

July 2022 • Fiction/General
296 Pages • 5 x 8
978-1-68334-302-8 • $18.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

TRAIL FROM ST. AUGUSTINE
A Cracker Western
By Lee Gramling

In the spring of 1771, John MacKenzie arrives 
in British-ruled St. Augustine after a year 
of fur trapping. He is quickly drawn into an 
adventure that involves defending a young 
woman indentured to the powerful and 
treacherous James Tyrone. MacKenzie and 
Becky Campbell set out across the untamed 
Florida wilderness, accompanied by a crusty 
sailor named Blackpool Bobby, and Jeremiah, 
a black slave-hunter. As they move toward 
buried gold, Tyrone’s murderous trackers 
pursue all three, resulting in a showdown on 
the windswept sands of the Florida Gulf Coast.

July 2022 • Fiction/Westerns
272 Pages • 5 x 8
978-1-68334-300-4 • $18.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

WILDLIFE OF FLORIDA’S SPRINGS
An Illustrated Field Guide to Over 150 Species
By Sandra Poucher

Florida is home to no fewer than 700 
freshwater springs, more than any place in the 
world! From the famed manatee to the obscure 
freshwater jellyfish, the springs provide 
sustenance to an abundance of wild, marine 
and insect life. This beautiful guide features 
over 150 species, over 130 original illustrations, 
and includes listings of commonly and not-so-
commonly encountered “critters” living in and 
near Florida’s springs. 

July 2022 • Nature/Animals/Marine Life
222 Pages • 150 B/W Illustrations • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-313-4 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

HUNT FOR GOLD
Sunken Galleons In The New World
By John Christopher Fine

Hunt for Gold: Sunken Galleons in the New 
World is the engaging tale of the legendary 
oceanic explorers Bob “Frogfoot” Weller and 
his wife Margaret. The Wellers lives are a tale 
of secret treasure hunts, adventurous dives, 
and under-water explorations, all while laying 
the foundation for Florida’s thriving diving 
community. Combining text with engrossing 
photos of their underwater voyages and 
recovered treasures, Hunt for Gold chronicles 
the contributions of the pioneers of the diving 
community from the Florida shores and 
beyond.

September 2022 • History/Expeditions & 
Discoveries
224 Pages • 141 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-321-9 • $29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

DEATH IN THE EVERGLADES
Accidents, Foolhardiness, and Mayhem in 
South Florida
By Randi Minetor

Hidden in the tall grasses and shallow waters 
of the Florida Everglades are true tales 
of mysterious deaths, clandestine crime, 
and disasters, both natural and manmade. 
Collected here are some of the most gripping 
accounts in Everglades history, caused by 
natural forces, crime, operator error, or human 
folly. 

September 2022 • Nature/General
282 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6598-1 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS

FORGOTTEN FLORIDA
An Engaging Story of the Building of 
Tallahassee, the Establishment of Key West, 
and the Settlement of Sanibel Island
By Clarissa Thomasson

Forgotten Florida, tells the story of the Florida 
peninsula from the Adams-Onis Treaty 
in 1819 up to the beginning of the Second 
Seminole War in 1835. The story is told from 
the perspective of well-documented men 
who took part in the development of the Gulf 
coastal areas from Pensacola to Key West and 
include Commodore David Porter, Colonel 
James Gadsden, Colonel George Brooke, 
Colonel Duncan Clinch, and Major Francis 
Dade as well as Captain William Bunce of 
the Aristocrat and Captain Fred Tresca of the 
Margaret Ann—both of whom sailed the Gulf 
coast from Key West to Pensacola and served 
to connect the various settlements.

September 2022 • Fiction/Historical/General
210 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-317-2 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS



12  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Florida

NOSTALGIC FLORIDA
Iconic Vintage Art of the Sunshine State
By Doug Alderson

Using iconic images and many not so well-
known illustrations, Nostalgic Florida is 
a pictorial history of all that has come to 
represent Florida in print media. Chapters 
laden with vintage images explore the myths 
and reality of Florida as a tropical Eden. 
Sections on romantic Florida, Florida’s bathing 
beauties, funny Florida, and working Florida 
culminates with a chapter on the kitsch that 
has come to represent the Sunshine State.

September 2022 • History/United States/State & 
Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, 
TN, VA, WV)
152 Pages • 200 Color Photos • 7 x 9⅜
978-1-68334-323-3 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

FLORIDA KEYS & KEY WEST 
CHEF’S TABLE
Extraordinary Recipes from the Conch 
Republic
Second Edition
By Victoria Shearer, Photographs by  
Michael Marrero

With recipes for the home cook from Florida’s 
most celebrated eateries and showcasing over 
200 full-color photos featuring mouth-watering 
dishes, famous chefs, and lots of local flavor, 
Florida Keys & Key West Chef’s Table is the 
ultimate gift and keepsake cookbook for both 
tourists and residents of the Keys.

November 2022 • Cooking/Regional & Ethnic/
American/Southern States
176 Pages • 125 Color Photos • 73 Recipes • 8 x 10
978-1-4930-6009-2 • $29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-9458-4 (2014)

GLOBE PEQUOT

KEY WEST COTTAGES & GARDENS
Inspiration from an American Tropical Island
By Leslie Linsley

Bright colors, floral patterns, and cottage-
styles are all design choices associated with 
the Florida Keys. Key West, one of the most 
famous tropical islands in the world, embodies 
the ideas of the Florida Keys while also 
presenting its own style and culture. In Leslie 
Linsley’s Key West Cottages & Gardens, lovers 
of the Key West architectural and designs style 
will get a chance to look at beautiful photos of 
tropical homes as well as learn tips for living in 
the island from Leslie and residents.

April 2023 • House & Home/Design & 
Construction
136 Pages • 200 Color Illustrations • 8 x 10
978-1-68334-337-0 • $32.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

TRANSFORMING FLORIDA YARDS
A Permaculture Garden and Food Forest 
Guide
By Amanda Pike

Transforming Florida Yards offers readers not 
only key knowledge on the benefits of food 
forests and the basics of creating them, but the 
best plants to grow in any Floridian’s backyard, 
community garden, or other environment. 
With 200 easy to follow, one page reference 
sheets for each plant (that includes recipes, 
cultural information, and much more), readers 
will be able to actively use the text as they 
prepare for planting their food forests.

February 2023 • Gardening/Regional/South (AL, 
AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
224 Pages • 208 Color Photos • 7 x 10
978-1-68334-329-5 • $29.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

SOUTH FLORIDA’S FISHING 
PARADISE
Early Adventures Fishing from Alligator Alley 
to Boca Grande 
By Jim Stenson

This memoir captures the essence of light 
tackle fishing in its prime from Palm Beach 
to the Florida Keys, from the Everglades to 
the Ten Thousand Islands. In short, the best 
snook-fishing spots on the planet. Jim Stenson 
chronicles his fishing adventures from Sanibel 
to the tarpon capital of the world—Boca 
Grande—to rivers like the Manatee River and 
the Little Manatee in Manatee County, the 
Myakka River in Sarasota County, the Peace 
River, and the Caloosahatchee River, which 
teemed with fish.

March 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Fishing
224 Pages • 6 x 9
978-0-8117-7252-5 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

STACKPOLE BOOKS

SECRETS OF THE MANATEE
An Insider’s Guide to Florida’s Most Iconic 
Marine Mammal
By Diane Morgan

This is a comprehensive book about the 
Florida Manatee covering all the need-to-
knows about the loveable sea cow. Covering 
evolutionary history, place in the world, 
anatomy, physiology, lifestyle, mythology, 
and interaction with humans, Manatees: 
An Insider’s Guide to Florida’s Most Iconic 
Marine Mammal will give readers a detailed 
knowledge of one of Florida’s staple marine 
creatures. Diane Morgan, known author on 
many types of mammals such as dogs, horses, 
and cats, has a vast knowledge of and love for 
manatees, giving her an earned authority on 
disseminating a much-needed updated guide 
to manatees.

April 2023 • Nature/Animals/Marine Life
144 Pages • 15 Color Photos • 7 x 10
978-1-68334-348-6 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    13  

NEW TITLES OF THE  AMERICAN SOUTHEAST

KEY WEST & THE LOWER KEYS TRAVEL GUIDE
Third Edition
By Karuna Eberl and Steve Alberts

Finding a detailed travel guide to Key West and the surrounding islands isn’t hard to do. But how many people 
successfully find a guide that makes them laugh and want to keep reading not just for information, but because they 
are genuinely enjoying themselves as they do? Karuna Eberl and Steve Alberts have successfully captivated readers 
with two editions of Key West & the Lower Keys Travel Guide and are ready to bring the successful book into its 
third.

September 2023 • Travel/United States/South/South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
62 Color Illustrations • 280 Color Photos • 5½ x 8½
978-1-68334-342-4 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-9988589-2-0

PINEAPPLE PRESS

DISCOVERING FLORIDA’S COAST
From the Emerald Northwest to Miami’s Biscayne Jewel and Beyond
By Doug Alderson

Everyone knows the beaches of Florida are a top spot for locals and tourists alike, but what many natives or visitors 
might not know is how intricate each part of Florida’s coast is. Broken down into roughly 12 parts, the entire coast of 
Florida and the Keys offer beachgoers a unique experience at any part of the state.

March 2023 • Travel/United States/South/South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
160 Pages • 108 Color Photos • 7 x 10
978-1-68334-335-6 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

EVERGLADES
An Ecosystem Facing Choices and Challenges
Second Edition
By Anne Ake

Everglades: An Ecosystem Facing Choices and Challenges, Second Edition brings key updates to topics like 
invasive species, water conversation issues, and restoration efforts. New photos and updated sidebars and inserts 
give the second edition a much-deserved contemporary glance into what the Everglades is like today, and how 
locals, tourists, and all those interested in environmentalism can preserve and enhance its natural splendor.

May 2023 • Nature/Environmental Conservation & Protection • Ages 5-17
144 Pages • 100 Color Illustrations • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-331-8 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-68334-032-4 (2017)

PINEAPPLE PRESS

THE SPRINGS OF FLORIDA
Fourth Edition
By Doug Stamm

Now in its fourth edition, The Springs of Florida brings updated research and discussion to readers interested not 
only in the ecosystem and environment, but also in preserving the springs and the creatures that reside there. Doug 
Stamm, prominent voice in the Florida springs community and professional diver/underwater photographer, aims to 
increase awareness about springs conservation as well as bring new updates to light in his text. With a combination 
of legacy and new photos throughout the book, readers will see first-hand how beautiful the springs are and learn 
why conservation efforts are needed now more than ever.

June 2023 • Nature/Ecosystems & Habitats/Lakes, Ponds & Swamps
114 Pages • 70 Color Illustrations • 7 x 10
978-1-68334-310-3 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-56164-969-3 (2016)

PINEAPPLE PRESS
SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    13  

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



14  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Florida

FORAGING FLORIDA
Finding, Identifying, and Preparing Edible Wild Foods in Florida
By Roger L. Hammer

Florida’s diverse geography overflows with edible plant and animal species. Through the seasons, this 
forager’s paradise offers a continually changing list of wild, harvestable treasures. Helpfully organized by 
environmental zone, the book is an authoritative guide for nature lovers, outdoorsmen, and gastronomes.

September 2023 • Nature/Plants/General
256 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6979-8 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

THREE RINGLING CIRCUS
A History of Sarasota, Florida, and the Famous Ringling Brothers
By Sandra Gurvis

Sarasota would not be what it is today without the influence of the Ringling family, particularly John and 
Mable Ringling and John’s brother Charles. Unlike some other entertainers of the era, the Ringling family 
saw their enterprise as a business and as a way of entertaining the masses through good, clean fun. Three 
Ringling Circus will focus on the history of this family and will bring to life (and light) their past and present 
impact on Sarasota’s unique artistic, historical and cultural scene, a rarity in Florida, where much of the 
economy is driven by tourism and the retirement industry.

August 2023 • History/United States/State & Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
256 Pages • 25 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-298-4 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

BOCA ROCOCO
How Addison Mizner Invented Florida’s Gold Coast
By Caroline Seebohm

With inspiration from and inclusion of never-before-seen material like floor plans and autobiographical 
works, and a new foreword written by the author, Seebohm gives readers a complete view of Mizner as one of 
the greatest architects and more flamboyant Americans.

March 2023 • Biography & Autobiography/Artists, Architects, Photographers
304 Pages • 60 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-340-0 • $24.95 • Paper • [Text Paper]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    15  

Florida

FLORIDA BIRDS
Photos and Facts
By Ken Janes

Wading birds, raptors, waterfowl, pelicans, gulls & terns, shorebirds, and songbirds. These are the types of 
birds Florida birdwatchers can see and learn about in Ken Janes’ stunning photobook Florida Birds: Photos 
and Facts. With all original photography by Janes and informational sections for each bird listed, those 
interested in the year-long hobby of Florida birdwatching will be able to not only learn key facts from this 
book but also display it in their homes as a piece of photo art.

November 2023 • Nature/Animals/Birds
144 Pages • 166 Color Photos • 8½ x 11
978-1-68334-344-8 • $29.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

FLORIDA KEYS COOKBOOK
Recipes & Foodways of Paradise
Third Edition
By Victoria Shearer

The Florida Keys Cookbook is known for its fascinating combination of food history, local lore, and over 175 
mouth-watering recipes showcasing the Florida Keys’ bounty from Keys restaurant chefs, and home cooks. 
Archival photographs and informative sidebars elevated the second edition of this beautiful and treasured 
book that is a celebration of the paradise that is the Florida Keys.

Now in its third edition, Victoria Shearer’s successful cookbook is being taken to the next level with over 
65 new recipes and even more archival photos. A perfect guide for home cooks of all levels of cooking, 
The Florida Keys Cookbook invites readers to experience the culinary excellence and cultural wonder that 
embodies the Florida Keys.

November 2023 • Cooking/Regional & Ethnic/American/Southern States
304 Pages • 25 B/W Illustrations • 75 Color Photos • 175 Recipes • 7 x 10
978-1-68334-333-2 • $26.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-8108-9 (2012)

PINEAPPLE PRESS

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



16  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Florida

FLORIDA’S CARNIVOROUS PLANTS
Understanding, Identifying, and Cultivating the State’s Native Species
By Kenny Coogan

Florida’s Carnivorous Plants provides an identification and growing guide for the major genera of 
carnivorous plants found in Florida. Each species description includes etymology, a history of the plant’s 
discovery highlighting diverse scientists, anatomy, habitat range, and popular cultivars for beginners. 
Tables include soil requirements, types of potting, water level, amount of light, dormancy and temperature 
requirements, and propagation tips. A glossary provides readers with the tools to learn botanical jargon to 
improve their identification skills. 

August 2022 • Nature/Plants/General
112 Pages • 158 Color Photos • 7 x 10
978-1-68334-297-7 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

LIVING BEACHES OF THE GULF COAST
A Beachcombers Guide including Texas, Louisiana, Mississippi, Alabama and Florida’s Panhandle
By Blair Witherington and Dawn Witherington

Living Beaches of the Gulf Coast satisfies a beachcomber’s curiosity within a comprehensive yet easily 
browsed guide. The guide is written in a familiar style and is illustrated with distribution maps and hundreds 
of color photos. Accounts include beach anatomy, coastal phenomena, and shoreline animals, plants, and 
geology. Hundreds of seashells are depicted as well as other interesting animals, flowers, historical structures, 
beach sands, and beach art. The authors suggest a variety of beach scavenger hunts and recommend hints 
for beachcombing success. 

October 2022 • Nature/Seashells
424 Pages • 546 Color Illustrations • 1545 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-056-0 • $29.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

SUNRISE
A Photographic Journey of Comfort, Healing, and Inspiration
By Mark Potter

It is the unvarnished truth that all of Mark Potter’s bright and colorful sunrise photographs began from 
tragedy and grief, and were taken in memory of his wife who died from cancer. But as miracles sometimes 
have it, the images turned out to be the exact opposite of the way they began. They are upbeat and exciting, 
but also comforting and calming while capturing the natural world of Florida as it awakens to each new day 
with not only sunrises, but also seascapes, wildlife, marine life, flora, and fauna.

November 2022 • Photography/Subjects & Themes/Landscapes
208 Pages • 213 Color Photos • 10 x 8
978-1-4930-6603-2 • $29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    17  

Georgia

HIKING WATERFALLS GEORGIA 
AND SOUTH CAROLINA
A Guide to the States’ Best Waterfall Hikes
Second Edition
By Melissa Watson

The mountains of Georgia and South Carolina 
are renowned for beautiful waterfalls. Hiking 
Waterfalls in Georgia and South Carolina 
includes detailed hike descriptions, maps, 
and color photos for more than 60 of the most 
scenic waterfall hikes in the states—many of 
them along the mountainous border between 
the two states, within easy access of each other. 
Hike descriptions also include history, local 
trivia, and GPS coordinates. This book is an 
ideal complement to the popular FalconGuides 
Hiking South Carolina and Hiking Georgia, 
with minimal overlapping content. 

May 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
304 Pages • 294 Color Photos • 6¼ x 9
978-1-4930-5204-2 • $26.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-7151-6 (2011)

FALCON GUIDES

NATURALLY GEORGIA
From the Mountains to the Coast
By Chris Greer

It is a place of remarkable beauty that sets a 
perfect scene for a landscape photographer. 
The Mountains, the Heartland, the South, and 
the Coast are gorgeous backdrops where Chris 
Greer captures the essence of the state in this 
a showcase of the splendor that is Naturally 
Georgia.

July 2022 • Travel/United States/South/South 
Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
224 Pages • 223 Color Photos • 8½ x 10½
978-1-4930-6036-8 • $35.00 • Cloth • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

SAVANNAH FOOD CRAWLS
Touring the Neighborhoods One Bite & 
Libation at a Time
By Jesse Blanco

Savannah Food Crawls is an exciting culinary 
tour through on of Georgia’s most beautiful 
cities. Each crawl is the complete recipe for the 
perfect tourist day, a new way to experience 
your own city, or simply food porn and great 
stories to enjoy from home. Put on your 
walking shoes and your stretchy pants, and dig 
into Savannah one dish at a time.

April 2023 • Travel/United States/South/South 
Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
192 Pages • 300 Color Photos • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-5884-6 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

CAMPING GEORGIA
A Comprehensive Guide to the State’s Best 
Campgrounds
By Jimmy Jacobs

Looking for the ideal spot to pitch your tent 
or park your RV? Camping Georgia will take 
you there. This comprehensive guidebook 
gives detailed descriptions of more than 100 
public campgrounds throughout Georgia—
from the mountains to the plains to the 
coastal areas. The listings include campsites 
managed by national, state, city, and county 
parks, the Forest Service, the Bureau of Land 
Management, and the U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers. Easy-to-use maps and charts 
will simplify your search for the perfect 
campground. You’ll also find vital information 
on camp locations, fees and reservations, 
facilities and hookups, recreational activities, 
weather and geography, and local attractions.

May 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Camping
288 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-7015-2 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

HAUNTED SAVANNAH
Macabre Mansions, Southern Spirits, and 
Bone-Chilling Burial Grounds
Second Edition
By Georgia Byrd

More than two dozen tales of ghosts, 
unexplained phenomena, and other spooky 
happenings in Savannah, GA, the city of 
legendary ghosts. Includes information so 
readers can check out the spirits themselves—
if they dare. 

July 2023 • Body, Mind & Spirit/Supernatural 
(incl. Ghosts)
232 Pages • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-7036-7 • $16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-6438-9 (2011)

GLOBE PEQUOT

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



18  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Kentucky, Louisiana, & Mississippi

HIKING KENTUCKY
A Guide to the State’s Greatest Hiking 
Adventures
Fourth Edition
By Johnny Molloy and Carrie Stambaugh

From old country roads to dense forest paths, 
Kentucky boasts more than 1,500 miles of 
marked and maintained trails. Author Johnny 
Molloy describes some of the best hikes in 
the state, from 1-mile nature trails to multiday 
backpacks. Fully updated and revised, with 
detailed information on trailhead location, 
difficulty, and much, much more, Hiking 
Kentucky, Fourth Edition is bound to have 
something for everyone!

May 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
256 Pages • 88 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6560-8 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-1256-5 (2016)

FALCON GUIDES

KENTUCKY OFF THE BEATEN 
PATH®
A Guide to Unique Places
Eleventh Edition
By Jackie Sheckler Finch

Tired of the same old tourist traps? Whether 
you’re a visitor or a local looking for 
something different, let Kentucky Off the 
Beaten Path show you the Bluegrass State you 
never knew existed. 
An attractive, itinerary-based regional travel 
guide that focuses on the discovery of hidden 
attractions, unique finds, and unusual locales 
throughout Kentucky. 

May 2023 • Travel/United States/South/East 
South Central (AL, KY, MS, TN)
264 Pages • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-7042-8 • $17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-9673-1 (2015)

GLOBE PEQUOT

BEYOND BOURBON ST.
An Insider’s Guide to New Orleans
By Mark Bologna

New Orleans is so much more than the 
Bourbon Street scenes you may have seen—
it’s a 300-year-old city made up of vibrant 
neighborhoods, diverse populations, and 
traditions layered upon each other. World 
class food is available not only in our famous 
restaurants, but in corner restaurants across 
the city. Mardi Gras is the party we throw for 
ourselves, but invite the world to take part in. 
If partying with 1,000,000 friends is not your 
style, there are festivals nearly every week of 
the year to suit your taste and interests. Join 
Mark Bologna, host of the popular Beyond 
Bourbon Street podcast and curator of the 
Instagram page of the same name, as he 
explores the people, places, music, history and 
culture that make New Orleans unique. 

May 2022 • Travel/United States/South/West 
South Central (AR, LA, OK, TX)
240 Pages • 113 Color Photos • 5½ x 8¾
978-1-4930-5037-6 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

MISSISSIPPI RIVER MAYHEM
Disasters, Tragedy, and Murder on Ol’ Man 
River
By Dean Klinkenberg

In his memoir, Life on the Mississippi, Mark 
Twain personified the river as “Sudden Death 
and General Desolation! Sired by a hurricane, 
dam’d by an earthquake, half-brother to the 
cholera, nearly related to the small-pox on 
the mother’s side! Look at me! I take nineteen 
alligators and a bar’l of whiskey for breakfast 
when I’m in robust health, and a bushel of 
rattlesnakes and a dead body when I’m ailing!” 
Twain’s time as a steamboat pilot showed him 
the true character of The Great River, with its 
unpredictable moods and hidden secrets.

September 2022 • History/United States/State & 
Local/Midwest (IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, 
OH, SD, WI)
224 Pages • 17 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6072-6 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

CHASING THE NEXT MISSISSIPPI 
RIVER MILE
A Kayaker’s Unexpected Journey down 
America’s Greatest River
By Dennis Van Norman

Chasing the Next Mississippi River Mile is 
the story of how one traveler fully experienced 
and embraced the Mississippi River and its 
surroundings. It casts light on the Mississippi 
River’s history, geography, and sociology, 
but it is a book about more than the river 
itself—it’s also about the people living along 
the Mississippi’s shores. From the local foods 
and music to the customs and history, each 
experience is sandwiched between moments 
of pure serenity and those of sheer terror. This 
is the story of a journey of discovery on the 
country’s most celebrated waterway, and an 
exploration of the wonderment, joy, and fear 
that will invariably grab hold of you when 
you’re sitting alone in a 14-foot plastic boat on 
America’s greatest river.

August 2023 • Travel/United States/Midwest/
General
192 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-7355-9 • $26.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS
COVER

 TO
 COME



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    19  

The Carolinas

DAY TRIPS® THE CAROLINAS
Getaway Ideas for the Local Traveler
Third Edition
By James L. Hoffman

Getaway Ideas for the Local Traveler

Rediscover the simple pleasures of a day trip with this fun and friendly guide. For local travelers seeking new 
adventures in their own backyards as well as for vacationers looking to experience all the excitement the area has to 
offer, each Day Trips® guide offers hundreds of activities to do, sights to see, and secrets to discover within a two- to 
three-hour drive and a route map for each itinerary. Complete with full trip-planning information including where to 
go, what to see, where to eat, where to shop as well as where to stay options for those who want to extend their day 
trip into a weekend. 

July 2022 • Travel/United States/South/South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
416 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6583-7 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-1841-3 (2016)

GLOBE PEQUOT

SPOOKY NORTH CAROLINA
Tales of Hauntings, Strange Happenings, and Other Local Lore
Second Edition
By S. E. Schlosser, Illustrated by Paul G. Hoffman

The spirit of a railroad flagman shines his lantern along the tracks near Maco, where he lost his head in a train 
accident. The ghost of a girl haunts the grave robbers who stole her corpse to use in a college medical department. 
And in a swamp outside Smithfield, a grisly mass hanging is re-created on dark nights. All this and much more!

July 2022 • Body, Mind & Spirit/Supernatural (incl. Ghosts)
270 Pages • 35 B/W Illustrations • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-4489-4 • $17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-5124-2 (2009)

GLOBE PEQUOT

STORIED & SCANDALOUS CHARLESTON
A History of Piracy and Prohibition, Rebellion and Revolution
By Leigh Jones Handal

In Storied & Scandalous Charleston, storyteller Leigh Jones Handal weaves tales of piracy, rebellion, ancient codes 
of honor, and first-hand accounts of the madness that ensued as the city fell first to the British in 1780 and then to the 
Union in 1865. Meet some of the foremost female criminals of the day—lady pirate Anne Bonny and highwaywoman 
Livinia Fisher. And learn how centuries of war, natural disasters, bankruptcy, and chaos shaped modern Charleston 
and the Carolina Low Country. 

August 2022 • History/United States/State & Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
256 Pages • 67 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6185-3 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

CHARLESTON CELEBRATION
A History of Pleasurable Pastimes from Colonial Charles Town through the Charleston Renaissance
By Shelia Watson

Take a journey through Charleston’s past with a look at the talented people and inspiring events that shaped the city 
and surrounding region into a cultural mecca of art, music, dance, and design. Each chapter features an itinerary for 
a walking or driving tour to help readers celebrate the lesser-known side of Charleston’s entertaining past.

November 2022 • History/United States/State & Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
240 Pages • 95 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6150-1 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT



20  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

The Carolinas

SHIPWRECKS OF THE OUTER BANKS
Dramatic Rescues and Fantastic Wrecks in the Graveyard of the Atlantic
By James D. Charlet

More than 6,000 ships have met their doom in the waters along the North Carolina coast, weaving a rich history 
of tragedy, drama and heroics along these picturesque beaches. Men have lost their lives and fortunes, and heroes 
have been made where the combination of mixing currents, treacherous coastline and shifting underwater sandbars 
spells disaster for even the most seasoned sailor. These are the stories of daring rescues, tragic failures, enduring 
mysteries, buried treasure, and fascinating legend. 

“James brings to life the U.S. Life-Saving Service: the heroes and shipwreck rescues activity off the North Carolina 
Outer Banks coast. The stories based on official records of extraordinary rich history of tragedy of the 3,000 ships 
that have met their doom in the waters along the North Carolina coast. The stories behind the shipwrecks illustrate 
the best and worst of mankind, showing courage and compassion.” —Doug Stover, Retired Historian of Cape Hat-
teras National Seashore

April 2023 • History/United States/State & Local/South (AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)
264 Pages • 46 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-3588-5 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

DAY TRIPS® FROM CHARLOTTE
Getaway Ideas For The Local Traveler
Second Edition
By James L. Hoffman

Rediscover the simple pleasures of a day trip with Day Trips from Charlotte. Packed with full, trip-planning 
information for hundreds of exciting things for locals and vacationers to do, see, and discover—all within a two-hour 
drive of the Charlotte metro area—Day Trips from Charlotte helps make the most of a brief getaway. 

June 2023 • Travel/United States/South/South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
256 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-7024-4 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-7306-0 (2011)

GLOBE PEQUOT

HAUNTED CHARLESTON
Scary Sites, Eerie Encounters, And Tall Tales
Second Edition
By Sara Pitzer, Continued by Georgia Byrd

Haunted Charleston includes twenty-five stories from the Ghosts at Dock Street Theater to the Haunted 
Graveyards, that will send chills up the spines of even the most daring ghosthunters.  Each story includes notes on 
historical significance and local lore and readers will discover just how haunted and spooky this city is. 

July 2023 • Body, Mind & Spirit/Supernatural (incl. Ghosts)
224 Pages • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-7030-5 • $16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-7182-0 (2013)

GLOBE PEQUOT

CHARLESTON FOOD CRAWLS
Touring the Neighborhoods One Bite & Libation at a Time
By Tara Bannon

Charleston Food Crawls is an exciting culinary tour through the largest city in South Carolina. Each crawl is the 
complete recipe for the perfect tourist day, a new way to experience your own city, or simply food porn and great 
stories to enjoy from home. Put on your walking shoes and your stretchy pants, and dig into Charleston one dish at 
a time. 

October 2023 • Travel/United States/South/South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV)
192 Pages • 300 Color Photos • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-5894-5 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

COVER
 TO

 COME



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    21  

Tennessee

HIKING TENNESSEE
A Guide to the State’s Greatest Hiking 
Adventures
Third Edition
By Stuart Carroll and Kelley Roark

Hiking Tennessee features concise 
descriptions and detailed maps for more than 
60 easy-to-follow trails in the Volunteer state 
that allow hikers of all levels to enjoy beautiful 
views, get fit in the outdoors, and learn about 
the region’s history. 

July 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
320 Pages • 73 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6314-7 • $26.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-0656-4 (2015)

FALCON GUIDES

FAVORITE FLIES FOR THE GREAT 
SMOKY MOUNTAINS  
50 Essential Patterns from Local Experts
Series: Favorite Flies - Volume 6
By Kevin Howell

The Great Smoky Mountains and their 
surrounding region have some of the best wild 
brook and brown trout fishing in the United 
States. It is also home to a rich tradition of fly 
tying, giving rise to many patterns designed 
not only for the tumbling mountain streams 
that characterize the region, but also for some 
of the highly selective fish in the state’s many 
catch and release trout streams.

Each chapter features a stunning macro image 
of the fly, a detailed recipe, and practical 
fishing information. In addition, author Kevin 
Howell explains the stories behind many of the 
flies, making this book an invaluable resource 
for anyone planning to visit the region as well 
as residents that want to learn how to catch 
more fish in their local waters.

October 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Fishing
128 Pages • 136 Color Photos • 7 x 9
978-0-8117-7082-8 • $24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

STACKPOLE BOOKS

FLY FISHING GUIDE TO  
GREAT SMOKY MOUNTAINS 
NATIONAL PARK
By Ian Rutter and Charity Rutter

A complete guide to fishing the over 800 miles 
of wild-trout waters of Great Smoky Mountains 
National Park (GSMNP), written by local 
guides Ian and Charity Rutter. 

February 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Fishing
192 Pages • 130 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-0-8117-7133-7 • $34.95 • Paper • [Trade]

STACKPOLE BOOKS

CAMPING TENNESSEE
A Comprehensive Guide to the State’s Best 
Campgrounds
Second Edition
Revised by Sunshine Loveless,  
By Harold Stinnette

Looking for the ideal spot to pitch your tent or 
park your RV? Camping Tennessee will take 
you there.

This handy guidebook includes detailed 
descriptions of more than 100 public 
campgrounds throughout the state. Organized 
in three distinct sections—East Tennessee, 
Middle Tennessee, and West Tennessee—the 
listings include campsites in state, city, and 
county parks; in national parks and national 
forests; and on other public lands. 

April 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Camping
200 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6767-1 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-2455-0 (2004)

FALCON GUIDES

NASHVILLE FOOD CRAWLS
Touring the Neighborhoods One Bite and 
Libation at a Time
By Holly Stewart

Nashville Food Crawls takes the reader 
on a fun, tasty culinary tour. Discover the 
hidden gems and long-standing institutions 
of Nashville neighborhoods. Experience 
more than 13 crawls, each featuring 3-8 
establishments, centered on a neighborhood 
or theme. Each tour is the complete recipe for 
a great night out, the perfect tourist day, a new 
way to experience your own city, or simply 
food porn and great stories to enjoy from 
home. 

August 2023 • Travel/United States/South/East 
South Central (AL, KY, MS, TN)
224 Pages • 300 Color Illustrations • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-4514-3 • $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

COVER
 TO

 COME



22  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Virginia & West Virginia

HIKING COASTAL TRAILS OF 
DELAWARE, MARYLAND, AND 
VIRGINIA
Waterfront Hikes from the Delmarva Peninsula 
to Virginia’s Tidewater Region
By Erin Gifford

This book covers 50 hikes in Delaware, 
Maryland and Virginia with hike sections 
divided by state. Readers will meet wild ponies 
on the Island Nature Trail in Chincoteague, 
Virginia and hike to the 35-foot-tall Turkey 
Point Lighthouse that dates back to 1833 at 
Elk Neck State Park in Maryland for inspiring 
views across the Chesapeake Bay from atop 
a 100-foot-bluff. Hikes will highlight birding 
and wildlife viewing hotspots, local history and 
heritage, and bucket-list outdoor gems.

August 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
256 Pages • 130 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6420-5 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

VIRGINIA SUMMITS
40 Best Mountain Hikes from the Shenandoah 
Valley to Southwest Virginia
By Erin Gifford

Virginia Summits guides readers to the very 
best hikes to peaks in the state. Organized 
geographically, this book features worthy 
summit hikes that range from an elevation 
of 3,000 feet to more than 5,000 feet. From 
world-renowned summit hikes like Old Rag 
at Shenandoah National Park to high points 
that can be tackled by even novice hikers, the 
variety and range of Virginia’s summits offer 
something to hikers of all skill levels. 

May 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
256 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6949-1 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

HIKING WITH KIDS VIRGINIA
52 Great Hikes for Families
By Erin Gifford

Hiking with Kids Virginia: 52 Great Hikes for 
Families features concise descriptions and 
detailed maps for 50+ easy-to-follow hikes 
in Virginia that allow families to spend time 
together in nature. The guide also provides 
tips, advice and information needed to plan a 
winning day hike. Features full-color photos 
and maps, detailed trail descriptions, and 
much more.

April 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
264 Pages • 129 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6001-6 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

HIKING SHENANDOAH NATIONAL 
PARK
A Guide to the Park’s Greatest Hiking 
Adventures
Sixth Edition
By Jane Gildart and Bert Gildart

Shenandoah National Park is a hiker’s 
wonderland, with challenging treks, 
enchanting sights, popular trails and tranquil 
escapes. With more than 500 miles of trails, 
the park offers a wide variety of terrain and 
history. This guide provides everything you 
need to know to explore 59 of the greatest 
hiking adventures in Virginia’s National Park. 

June 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
272 Pages • 74 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6223-2 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-1684-6 (2016)

FALCON GUIDES

BEST EASY DAY HIKES 
SHENANDOAH NATIONAL PARK
Sixth Edition
By Robert C. Gildart and Jane Gildart

Discover the best hikes for a day in 
Shenandoah National Park! From epic 
views to wondrous waterfalls, Best Easy Day 
Hikes Shenandoah National Park guides 
readers to the park’s best trails. Complete 
with information on trail surfaces, miles and 
directions, gps coordinates and detailed trail 
maps, this book has all you need to hit the trail. 

July 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
120 Pages • 4½ x 7
978-1-4930-6225-6 • $12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-1686-0 (2016)

FALCON GUIDES

HIKING WATERFALLS VIRGINIA
A Guide to the State’s Best Waterfall Hikes
Second Edition
By Andy Thompson

Fully revised and updated, Hiking Waterfalls 
Virginia includes detailed hike descriptions, 
maps, and color photos for approximately 
50 of the most scenic waterfall hikes in the 
state. Hike descriptions also include history, 
local trivia, and GPS coordinates. Hiking 
Waterfalls Virginia will take you through 
state and national parks, forests, monuments 
and wilderness areas, and from popular city 
parks to the most remote and secluded corners 
of the area to view the most spectacular 
waterfalls.

July 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
200 Pages • 60 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6358-1 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-9638-0 (2015)

FALCON GUIDES



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    23  

Virginia & West Virginia

WILDFLOWERS OF SHENANDOAH 
NATIONAL PARK
A Field Guide to the Park’s Wildflowers 
Second Edition
By Ann Simpson and Rob Simpson

The essential quick reference to the 
wildflowers of one of America’s most beloved 
national parks.

The intriguing world of wildflower 
identification can greatly enhance your 
enjoyment of the park. Wildflowers of 
Shenandoah National Park is an easy-to-use 
field guide to help you identify more than 125 
of the park’s most common species—from the 
iconic large-flowered trillium, with its striking 
white flowers, to the eye-catching magenta 
blooms of purple flowering raspberry, which 
can’t be missed on a summer day. 

July 2022 • Nature/Plants/Flowers
168 Pages • 458 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6030-6 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-6436-5 (2011)

FALCON GUIDES

BEST EASY DAY HIKES BLUE RIDGE 
PARKWAY
Fourth Edition
By Randy Johnson

Best Easy Day Hikes Blue Ridge Parkway 
offers concise descriptions and detailed maps 
for thirty-four easy-to-follow trails from the 
southern end of Shenandoah National Park in 
Virginia to Great Smoky Mountains National 
Park in North Carolina. 

August 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
168 Pages • 4¼ x 7
978-1-4930-6386-4 • $12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-2462-9 (2017)

FALCON GUIDES

BEST EASY DAY HIKING GUIDE 
AND TRAIL MAP BUNDLE
Shenandoah National Park
Sixth Edition
By Jane Gildart and Bert Gildart

Discover the best hikes for a day in 
Shenandoah National Park! From epic 
views to wondrous waterfalls, Best Easy Day 
Hikes Shenandoah National Park guides 
readers to the park’s best trails. Complete 
with information on trail surfaces, miles and 
directions, gps coordinates and detailed trail 
maps, this book has all you need to hit the trail. 

This edition includes a beautiful park map 
from the experts at National Geographic!

August 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
104 Pages • 4¼ x 7
978-1-4930-6381-9 • $24.95 • Multiple-item 
product • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES

CAMPING VIRGINIA AND WEST 
VIRGINIA
A Comprehensive Guide to Public Tent and RV 
Campgrounds
Second Edition
By Desiree Smith-Daughety

Fully revised and updated, this guide to more 
than 100 public campgrounds in Virginia 
and West Virginia is perfect for tent and RV 
campers alike. Within each campground 
listing is vital information on location, road 
conditions, fees, reservations, available 
facilities, and recreational activities. The 
listings are organized by geographic area, and 
thorough site maps will simplify the search 
for the perfect campground. Virginia and 
West Virginia offer a surprising array of quiet, 
out-of-the-way parks replete with lakes, rivers, 
rugged hills, and even rocky cliffs. Camping 
Virginia and West Virginia provides useful 
tips on camping etiquette and enjoying—or 
avoiding—the state’s diverse and abundant 
wildlife.

April 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Camping
230 Pages • 76 B/W Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-4318-7 • $19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-8525-4 (2013)

FALCON GUIDES

HIKING THE BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY
The Ultimate Travel Guide to America’s Most 
Popular Scenic Roadway
Fourth Edition
By Randy Johnson

There has never been a better time to explore 
the Blue Ridge Parkway! This updated edition 
of Hiking the Blue Ridge Parkway is ideal 
for anyone who uses the Parkway as a portal 
to the Southern Appalachian experience. It 
includes the best trails in the national forests, 
state parks, and private preserves that line the 
469-mile roadway—from the southern end of 
Shenandoah National Park in Virginia to Great 
Smoky Mountains National Park in North 
Carolina—making it a single-volume solution 
for the serious explorer, whether on foot or by 
car.

August 2022 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
352 Pages • 154 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6384-0 • $26.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-1-4930-2460-5 (2017)

FALCON GUIDES

FORAGING MARYLAND, VIRGINIA, 
AND WASHINGTON, DC
Finding, Identifying, and Preparing Edible Wild 
Foods
By Christopher Nyerges

Through the seasons, Maryland, Virginia, and 
Washington D.C. offer a continually changing 
list of wild, harvestable treasures. This full-
color book guides you to the edible wild foods 
and healthful herbs of the regions and will 
help you identify and appreciate the local 
bounty. 

September 2022 • Nature/Plants/General
256 Pages • 290 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-5880-8 • $22.95 • Paper • [Trade]

FALCON GUIDES



24  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Virginia & West Virginia

NATURE GUIDE TO SHENANDOAH 
NATIONAL PARK
Second Edition
By Ann Simpson and Rob Simpson

This field guide dedicated to wildlife of 
Shenandoah National Park is an information-
packed book that introduces park visitors to 
animals, plants, insects and more that reside in 
the Shenandoah Valley in a colorful, easy-to-
use package. Including full-color photos and 
easy-to-understand descriptions and with full 
cooperation from the park association, this 
book will appeal to the 1.1 million visitors who 
travel to Shenandoah every year.

May 2023 • Nature/General
264 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6723-7 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-7076-2 (2013)

FALCON GUIDES

SPOOKY VIRGINIA
Tales Of Hauntings, Strange Happenings, And 
Other Local Lore
Second Edition
By S. E. Schlosser, Illustrated by Paul G. Hoffman

Pull up a chair or gather ‘round the campfire 
and get ready for thirty-four creepy tales of 
ghostly hauntings, eerie happenings, and other 
strange occurrences from times past! Virginia 
folklore traditions are kept alive in these 
expert retellings by master storyteller S.E. 
Schlosser and through artist Paul G. Hoffman’s 
evocative illustrations. You’ll meet ghosts and 
witches, hear things that go bump in the night, 
and feel an icy wind on the back of your neck 
on a warm summer evening. The stories in this 
entertaining and compelling collection will 
have you looking over your shoulder again and 
again.

July 2023 • Body, Mind & Spirit/Supernatural 
(incl. Ghosts)
224 Pages • 22 B/W Illustrations • 5½ x 8½
978-1-4930-6986-6 • $17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-5125-9 (2010)

GLOBE PEQUOT

WEST VIRGINIA OFF THE  
BEATEN PATH®
Discover Your Fun
Ninth Edition
By Su Clauson-Wicker

West Virginia Off the Beaten Path features 
the things travelers and locals want to see 
and experience—if only they knew about 
them. From the best in local dining to quirky 
cultural tidbits to hidden attractions, unique 
finds, and unusual locales, West Virginia Off 
the Beaten Path takes the reader down the 
road less traveled and reveals a side of West 
Virginia that other guidebooks just don’t offer.  

June 2022 • Travel/United States/South/East 
South Central (AL, KY, MS, TN)
232 Pages • 6 x 9
978-1-4930-6579-0 • $17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-9210-8 (2013)

GLOBE PEQUOT

BEST EASY DAY HIKING GUIDE 
AND TRAIL MAP BUNDLE
New River Gorge National Park and Preserve
Second Edition
By Johnny Molloy

Best Easy Day Hiking Guide and Trail Map 
Bundle: New River Gorge National Park and 
Preserve includes detailed maps and concise 
descriptions for easy-to-follow hikes in the 
beautiful New River Gorge National Park and 
Reserve as well as a trail map from National 
Geographic.

June 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
112 Pages • 4¼ x 7
978-1-4930-6766-4 • $24.95 • Multiple-item 
product • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-8975-7 (2013)

FALCON GUIDES

BEST EASY DAY HIKES NEW RIVER 
GORGE NATIONAL PARK  
AND PRESERVE
Second Edition
By Johnny Molloy

This book covers 20 of the best easy day 
hikes within the New River Gorge National 
Park and Preserve’s 70,000 acres, along with 
immediately adjacent West Virginia state 
parks. Though named for the river, recreation 
at this national park is more than canoeing, 
rafting and fishing. The cliffs and depths of the 
gorge avail incredible hiking opportunities, 
whether you hike the Keenyes Creek Trail, with 
its trestles, grab a vista on Grandview Rim, or 
take the Glade Creek Trail to Kates Falls.

June 2023 • Sports & Recreation/Hiking
112 Pages • 4¼ x 7
978-1-4930-6751-0 • $12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous ISBN: 978-0-7627-8174-4 (2013)

FALCON GUIDES

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME

COVER
 TO

 COME



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    25  

Index

All Roads Led to Gettysburg   ..........................................................................  6
America’s National Heritage Areas  ................................................................ 2
Armies South, Armies North  ............................................................................. 7
Atlantic Coast Fishes You Can Color!  ..........................................................  8

Best Easy Day Hikes Birmingham  ..................................................................  9
Best Easy Day Hikes Blue Ridge Parkway  ...............................................  23
Best Easy Day Hikes New River Gorge National Park and  
   Preserve  ................................................................................................................ 24
Best Easy Day Hikes Shenandoah National Park  .................................  22
Best Easy Day Hiking Guide and Trail Map Bundle  ............................. 24
Beyond Bourbon St.  ............................................................................................. 18
Big Book of Civil War Sites, The  .....................................................................  6
Boca Rococo  ........................................................................................................... 14

Camping Georgia  ..................................................................................................  17
Camping Tennessee  .............................................................................................  21
Camping Virginia and West Virginia  ...........................................................  23
Charleston Celebration  ......................................................................................  19
Charleston Food Crawls  ....................................................................................20
Chasing the Next Mississippi River Mile  .....................................................  18
Coastal Kitchen  ......................................................................................................... 1
Cut Flowers, Foliage and Fruits of the Southeast  ...................................3

Day Trips® from Charlotte  ................................................................................ 20
Day Trips® The Carolinas  ...................................................................................  19
Death in the Everglades  .....................................................................................  11
Discovering Florida’s Coast  .............................................................................  13
Dr. Mary Walker’s Civil War  ................................................................................ 7

Everglades  ................................................................................................................  13

Favorite Flies for the Great Smoky Mountains    ....................................  21
Florida Birds  ............................................................................................................  15
Florida Keys & Key West Chef’s Table  ........................................................  12
Florida Keys Cookbook  ......................................................................................  15
Florida’s Carnivorous Plants  ............................................................................  16
Florida’s Firsts  ........................................................................................................  15
Fly Fishing Guide to Great Smoky Mountains National Park  ..........  21
Foraging Florida  .................................................................................................... 14
Foraging Maryland, Virginia, and Washington, DC  ..............................  23
Foraging Wild Edible Plants of North America  ....................................... 3
Forgotten Florida  ...................................................................................................  11
Four Quarters of History  ..................................................................................... 5
Freedom on Trial  ..................................................................................................... 7

Ghost Stories  ............................................................................................................. 1
Ghosts of the Green Swamp  ........................................................................... 10
Gift of the Unicorn  ................................................................................................ 14
Going to the Zoo  ....................................................................................................  8
Great American Civil War Stories  ................................................................... 7
Greatest Escape, The  ............................................................................................ 7

Haunted Charleston  ............................................................................................ 20
Haunted Savannah  ...............................................................................................  17
Hiking Alabama  ......................................................................................................  9
Hiking Coastal Trails of Delaware, Maryland, and Virginia  ...............  22
Hiking Hidden Gems in America’s National Parks  .................................. 3
Hiking Kentucky .....................................................................................................  18
Hiking Shenandoah National Park  ...............................................................  22
Hiking Tennessee ...................................................................................................  21
Hiking the Blue Ridge Parkway  .....................................................................  23
Hiking Waterfalls Georgia and South Carolina  .......................................  17
Hiking Waterfalls Virginia  .................................................................................  22
Hiking with Kids Virginia  ..................................................................................  22
History of the NBA in Twelve Games, The .................................................  4
Hunt for Gold  ...........................................................................................................  11

Kentucky Off the Beaten Path®  ......................................................................  18
Key West & the Lower Keys Travel Guide  .................................................. 13
Key West Cottages & Gardens  .......................................................................  12
Knots for Kids  ..........................................................................................................  8

Lighthouses of the Southern States  ............................................................... 1
Living Beaches of the Gulf Coast  .................................................................  16

Mississippi River Mayhem  .................................................................................  18

Nashville Food Crawls  ........................................................................................  21
Naturally Georgia  ..................................................................................................  17
Nature Guide to Shenandoah National Park  .......................................... 24
Ninety-Mile Prairie  ................................................................................................ 10
Nostalgic Florida  ...................................................................................................  12

Palm Beach   ............................................................................................................. 10

Riders in the Storm  ................................................................................................ 7
Riders of the Suwannee  .....................................................................................  11
Run, Raven, Run .....................................................................................................  13

Savannah Food Crawls  .......................................................................................  17
Secrets of the Manatee  ......................................................................................  12
Shipwrecks of the Outer Banks  .................................................................... 20
South Florida’s Fishing Paradise  ...................................................................  12
Spooky North Carolina  .......................................................................................  19
Spooky Virginia  ..................................................................................................... 24
Storied & Scandalous Charleston  .................................................................  19
Sunrise  ........................................................................................................................  16

The 50 Greatest Players in Braves History  ................................................  4
The Basketball Book of Why  ............................................................................. 5
The Condominium Concept  ............................................................................ 10
The First Kentucky Derby  ................................................................................... 5
The Football Book of Why (and Who, What, When, Where,  
   and How)  ...............................................................................................................  4
The Law of Florida Homeowners Association  ........................................ 10
The Orvis Guide to Hatch Strategies  ............................................................ 2
The Springs of Florida  ........................................................................................  13
Three Ringling Circus  ..........................................................................................  13
Tonight: A Bedtime Book  ...................................................................................  8
Trail from St. Augustine  ......................................................................................  11
Transforming Florida Yards  ..............................................................................  12
Two Thousand Miles to Happy  ........................................................................  8

University of Alabama Trivia Book, The  ......................................................  9

Virginia Summits  ..................................................................................................  22

West Virginia Off the Beaten Path®  ............................................................ 24
When the Southern Lights Went Dark  ........................................................  6
Wildflowers of North America .......................................................................... 2
Wildflowers of Shenandoah National Park  ..............................................  23
Wildflowers of the Florida Keys   ................................................................... 10
Wildlife of Florida’s Springs  ..............................................................................  11



26  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Best Sellers

PALM BEACH 
The Essential Guide to America’s Legendary 
Resort Town
Second Edition
By Rick Rose

The completely revised and updated 2nd 
edition of Palm Beach: The Essential Guide 
to America’s Legendary Resort Town features 
a foreword from celebrated designer and 
author Steven Stolman, as well as new content, 
such as a scenic walking tour, information 
about private clubs, birding tips and new local 
attractions. The book offers insights on island-
appropriate attire, tips on self-guided tours, 
recommended regional road trips, horse show 
101, and so much more, providing a complete 
overview of everything Palm Beach. The guide 
is the ultimate resource for those who know 
the city intimately, wish to visit, or just have an 
appreciation for the cultural destination that is 
Palm Beach.

February 2022 • Travel/United States/South/
South Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, VA, 
WV)
208 Pages • 123 Color Photos • 6 x 9
978-1-68334-272-4 • $23.95 • Paper • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

AMERICA’S NATIONAL  
HERITAGE AREAS
A Guide to the Nation’s New Kind of National 
Park
By Robert Manning

NHAs are composed primarily of private 
lands; they’re living landscapes where 
participants reside, work and play. Each 
chapter in this guidebook describes the 
remarkable natural and cultural resources that 
define NHAs and highlights nearby visitor 
attractions, enticing readers to visit NHAs and 
to enjoy and appreciate the attractions offered. 

June 2022 • Travel/United States/General
256 Pages • 227 Color Photos • 7 x 9
978-1-4930-6066-5 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

SHIPWRECKS OF THE  
OUTER BANKS
Dramatic Rescues and Fantastic Wrecks in the 
Graveyard of the Atlantic
By James D. Charlet

More than 6,000 ships have met their doom 
in the waters along the North Carolina coast, 
weaving a rich history of tragedy, drama and 
heroics along these picturesque beaches. Men 
have lost their lives and fortunes, and heroes 
have been made where the combination of 
mixing currents, treacherous coastline and 
shifting underwater sandbars spells disaster 
for even the most seasoned sailor. These are 
the stories of daring rescues, tragic failures, 
enduring mysteries, buried treasure, and 
fascinating legend. 

February 2020 • History/United States/State & 
Local/General
264 Pages • 46 B/W Photos • 6½ x 9¼
978-1-4930-3590-8 • $35.00 • Cloth • [Trade]

GLOBE PEQUOT

A LAND REMEMBERED
By Patrick D Smith

A Land Remembered has been ranked #1 
Best Florida Book eight times in annual polls 
conducted by Florida Monthly Magazine. 

In this best-selling novel, Patrick Smith tells 
the story of three generations of the MacIveys, 
a Florida family who battle the hardships of the 
frontier to rise from a dirt-poor Cracker life to 
the wealth and standing of real estate tycoons.  

September 1998 • Fiction/Cultural Heritage
416 Pages • 6 x 9
978-0-910923-12-5 • $21.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

PINEAPPLE PRESS

THIS BOOK IS MADE OF CLOUDS
By Misha Maynerick Blaise and Misha Blaise, 
Illustrated by Misha Blaise

This Book Is Made of Clouds is a playful 
invitation for young minds to explore how 
they are connected to nature, the universe, 
and all of humanity. Everything is connected 
to everything else, from the ocean’s 
phytoplankton who create half of the oxygen 
we breathe, to the clouds whose rain nourishes 
the trees from which books are made 
(including this one!). 

May 2021 • Juvenile NonFiction/Concepts/
General • Ages 4-10
36 Pages • 18 Color Illustrations • 8½ x 10⅜
978-1-63076-388-6 • $15.95 • Cloth • [Trade]

MUDDY BOOTS

THE  FARM GIRL’S GUIDE TO 
PRESERVING THE HARVEST
How to Can, Freeze, Dehydrate, and Ferment 
Your Garden’s Goodness
By Ann Accetta-Scott

This guide takes home preservers through the 
beginning, moderate, and advanced stages of 
preserving. Newcomers can start with a simple 
jam and jelly recipe using a hot water bath 
canner, while others may be advanced enough 
to have mastered the pressure canner and are 
ready to move onto curing and smoking meat 
and fish. 

With more than 30 delicious and 
healthy recipes, and Ann’s expertise and 
encouragement, the home preserver will build 
confidence in the most common methods of 
preserving. 

May 2019 • Cooking/Methods/Canning & 
Preserving
264 Pages • 258 Color Photos • 55 Recipes  
6¾ x 8¾
978-1-4930-3664-6 • $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]

LYONS PRESS



SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023    27  

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

SPECIAL MARKETS

MICHAEL LYONS

Business Development Manager, 

Special Sales

4501 Forbes Boulevard, Suite 200

Lanham, MD 20706

TEL (301) 602-1323

mlyons@rowman.com

AMY ALEXANDER

Special Sales Account Manager

246 Goose Land, Suite 200

Guilford, CT 06437

TEL (203) 458-4541

aalexander@nbnbooks.com

MAX PHELPS

Outdoor Account Manager

246 Goose Lane, Suite 200

Guilford, CT 06437

TEL (203) 458-4551

FAX (203) 458-4610

mphelps@nbnbooks.com

FIELD REPS SOUTH

NEW LEAF, AL, FL, GA, MS, NC,  

SC, TN, VA

Southern Territory Associates

GEOFF RIZZO

1393 S. E. Legacy Cove Circle

Stuart, FL 34997

TEL (772) 708-5788

FAX (877) 679-6913

rizzosta@yahoo.com

TOM CALDWELL

PMB 152

1303 U.S. 127 South, Suite 402

Frankfort, KY 40601

tomcaldwell79@gmail.com

ANGIE SMITS

706 Magnolia Street

Greensboro, NC 27401

TEL (336) 574-1879

FAX (336) 275-3290

hasmits@aol.com

TERESA ROLFE KRAVTIN

120 Red Oak Trail

LaGrange, GA 30240

TEL (706) 882-9014

FAX (706) 882-4105

trkravtin@charter.net

AR, LA, OK, TX

SAL MCLEMORE

3415 Havenbrook Drive, Apt. #602

Kingwood, TX 77339

TEL (281) 772-8807

EFAX 770/804/2013

mchoffice@suddenlink.net

LARRY HOLLERN

2007 East 13th Street

Austin, TX 78702

TEL (806) 236-7808

FAX (281) 360-5215

lhollern@aol.com

Gift Market

AL, FL, Keys, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN

THE BUTLER GROUP

AmericasMart

Building 2, Suites 1217-1219

TEL (404) 577-6941

FAX (404) 423-4007

showroom@butlergroupgifts.com

FL

SAPPHIRE GROUP

TEL (813) 758-6688

Kim.Ellen.Brooks@gmail.com



28  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

Order form

Date:
PO#:

Sales Reps:
Buyer:

NATIONAL BOOK NETWORK, INC.

15200 NBN Way
Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214

Customer Service: 1-800-462-6420
Toll Free Fax: 1-800-338-4550
customercare@nbnbooks.com

CUSTOMER NAME:

PROMO CODE

Bill to:

Address 1

Address 2

City

State 

Zip

Ship to:

Address 1

Address 2

City

State 

Zip

List Price $ Value $ - Total Qtt Ordered -
ISBN Page 

Number
Format Title Publisher US Basic 

Price
US Basic  

Discount Code
Quantity



All orders may be placed through the National Book Network  
sales representatives on page 27 or directly to:

NATIONAL BOOK NETWORK, INC.
15200 NBN Way, Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (EST)

(717) 794-3800 or (800) 462-6420

customercare@nbnbooks.com

Fax (800) 338-4550

ORDERING INFORMATION

Type    Returnable  Non-Returnable

Trade   47%     50%

TERMS NET 30 DAYS

RETURNS ADDRESS
National Book Network
ATTN: Returns Department
15200 NBN Way, Building B
Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214

OVERSTOCK RETURNS
Overstock returns must be in clean, saleable condition and all titles 
must be in print.

OUT OF PRINT and DISCONTINUED
All Out of Print titles are returnable for full credit up to 6 months 
after the title is declared Out of Print.

DAMAGED ITEMS
Returns for damaged titles should be accompanied by an invoice 
and sent no later than 60 days from invoice to date.

RETAIL DISCOUNT

RETURNS POLICY

SHORT SHIPMENT, NON-RECEIPTS, and MISSHIPS
Credit must be claimed within 60 days of invoice to date. 
Please contact Customer Service at 800-462-6420 if you have any 
questions or require additional assistance.

ITEMS RETURNED IN ERROR
Titles returned erroneously (including Out of Print, Not Our
Publication) will not receive credit and will be returned at the 
customer’s expense.

VIDEO, AUDIO TAPES, and CDs
Videos, audio tapes, and CDs are returnable if the shrink wrap is 
unbroken.

STRIPPED COVERS
Returns accepted on predesignated titles only. Contact your sales 
rep for details.



30  SOUTHEAST CATALOG 2023

246 Goose Lane, Suite 200

Guilford, CT 06437

 

2023


